GBGB
GOLDBERG BROTHERS
B A R N  D O O R  H A R D W A R E
SHUTTER SERIES PRICE LIST • MARCH 2018 • page 1 of 6
SHUTTER SERIES HARDWARE AND TRACK SETS
Photo Item Size SKU
MSRP
Economy
Colors
Standard
Colors
Upgrade
Colors
Designer
Colors
Straight
Strap
Hardware
Set,
complete
with track
(75 lb limit)
For shutter
panels ¾” to
1⅛” thick
18" track (for 9" panel) 6003SS18-* $168.00 $173.00 $207.00 $248.00
24" track (for 12" panel) 6003SS24-* $171.00 $176.00 $211.00 $253.00
30" track (for 15" panel) 6003SS30-* $174.00 $179.00 $214.00 $256.00
36" track (for 18" panel) 6003SS36-* $177.00 $182.00 $218.00 $261.00
42" track (for 21" panel) 6003SS42-* $178.00 $183.00 $222.00 $266.00
48" track (for 24" panel) 6003SS48-* $185.00 $190.00 $228.00 $273.00
54" track (for 27" panel) 6003SS54-* $190.00 $195.00 $234.00 $280.00
60" track (for 30" panel) 6003SS60-* $195.00 $200.00 $240.00 $288.00
66" track (for 33" panel) 6003SS66-* $200.00 $205.00 $246.00 $295.00
72" track (for 36" panel) 6003SS72-* $205.00 $210.00 $252.00 $302.00
Top Mount
Hardware
Set,
complete
with track
(75 lb limit)
For shutter
panels ¾” to
1⅛” thick
18" track (for 9" panel) 6003STM18-* $168.00 $173.00 $207.00  $248.00
24" track (for 12" panel) 6003STM24-* $171.00 $176.00 $211.00  $253.00
30" track (for 15" panel) 6003STM30-* $174.00 $179.00 $214.00  $256.00
36" track (for 18" panel) 6003STM36-* $177.00 $182.00 $218.00  $261.00
42" track (for 21" panel) 6003STM42-* $178.00 $183.00 $222.00  $266.00
48" track (for 24" panel) 6003STM48-* $185.00 $190.00 $228.00  $273.00
54" track (for 27" panel) 6003STM54-* $190.00 $195.00 $234.00  $280.00
60" track (for 30" panel) 6003STM60-* $195.00 $200.00 $240.00  $288.00
66" track (for 33" panel) 6003STM66-* $200.00 $205.00 $246.00  $295.00
72" track (for 36" panel) 6003STM72-* $205.00 $210.00 $252.00  $302.00
Straight
Strap
Hardware
Set

SHUTTER SERIES TRACK
Photo Item Size SKU
MSPR
Economy
Colors
Standard
Colors
Upgrade
Colors
Designer
Colors
Flat Track
- bar only
(³/16” x
1¼”)
18" track (for 9" panel) 6003T18-* $40.00  $42.00  $48.00  $57.00
24" track (for 12" panel) 6003T24-* $42.00  $44.00  $51.00  $61.00
30" track (for 15" panel) 6003T30-* $44.00  $46.00  $54.00  $65.00
36" track (for 18" panel) 6003T36-* $46.00  $48.00  $57.00  $68.00
42" track (for 21" panel) 6003T42-* $48.00  $50.00  $59.00  $71.00
48" track (for 24" panel) 6003T48-* $50.00  $52.00  $62.00  $74.00
54" track (for 27" panel) 6003T54-* $52.00  $54.00  $65.00  $77.00
60" track (for 30" panel) 6003T60-* $54.00  $56.00  $68.00  $80.00
66" track (for 33" panel) 6003T66-* $56.00  $58.00  $70.00  $83.00
72" track (for 36" panel) 6003T72-* $58.00  $60.00  $72.00  $86.00
96" track (for 48" panel) 6003T96-* $70.00  $72.00  $86.00  $103.00
All Items are packed 6 per case. LSQ charges apply to broken cases.
SHUTTER SERIES FACTORY CUSTOMIZATION
Photo Item Quantity Size Ordering Instructions SKU MSRP
Flat Track